
By Order Of Chief Executive, Liam Hannaway 
 
Oifig an Iúir, Newry Office, O’Hagan House, Monaghan Row, Newry BT35 8DJ 
Oifig Dhún Pádraig, Downpatrick Office, Downshire Civic Centre, Downshire Estate, Ardglass Road, Downpatrick BT30 6GQ 
 
 

 

 

Public Notice 
 

Christmas Holiday Arrangements 2017 

 
In case of emergency please telephone 0300 013 2233 and select the service required. 

 
Council Offices 

Downshire Civic Centre, Downpatrick, Monaghan Row, Newry and Greenbank Newry 

CLOSED Monday 25 December – Wednesday 27 December 

OPEN Thursday 28 December and Friday 29 December 

CLOSED  Monday 1 January 2018 

 
Refuse Collection Arrangements 

Legacy Newry & Mourne District Council Legacy Down District Council 

NORMAL 

COLLECTION DAY 
 

ALTERNATIVE 

COLLECTION DAY 

NORMAL  

COLLECTION DAY 

ALTERNTIVE 

COLLECTION DAY 

Monday 25 December Saturday 23 December Tuesday 26 December Saturday 30 December 

Tuesday 26 December Sunday 24 December Wednesday 27 December Normal Service 

Wednesday 27 December Normal Service Thursday 28 December Normal Service 

Thursday 28 December Normal Service Friday 29 December Normal Service 

Friday 29 December Normal Service Tuesday 2 January Normal Service 

Monday 1 January Saturday 30 December   

Tuesday 2 January Normal Service   

 
Christmas Holiday Arrangements at Household Recycling Centres 

Saturday 23 December OPEN: normal hours  

Sunday 24 December CLOSED  

Monday 25 December CLOSED  

Tuesday 26 December CLOSED* *Cloonagh Road, Downpatrick. Open 10am-2pm 

Wednesday 27 December OPEN: normal hours  

Thursday 28 December OPEN: normal hours  

Friday 29 December OPEN: normal hours  

Saturday 30 December OPEN: normal hours   

Sunday 31 December CLOSED* *except sites at Downpatrick, Ballynahinch and 
Castlewellan. Open normal hours. 

Monday 1 January CLOSED  

Tuesday 2 January OPEN  

 
Sites are monitored by CCTV. Please do not dump waste at site entrance. Penalties apply. 


